	CPT Monthly June
	2025

	
	


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	10:30am – Pastor Lindsay Preaching
1:30pm – ABM Live and on Zoom

	6:30pm – Youth
	1:00pm – Jude Bible Study
	10am – Practical Living on Youtube
7pm – Life Lessons in person and on Zoom
	10:00am – Grief Share w/ Debbie
7:00pm – Young Adults
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	10:30am – Pastor David Preaching

	6:30pm – Youth
	7:00pm – Water Baptism Teaching
	10am – Practical Living on Youtube
7pm – Life Lessons in person and on Zoom
	10:00am – Grief Share w/ Debbie
7:00pm – Young Adults
	
	7:00pm – City Wide Worship Night @ OCC


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	10:30am – Missionary Jeanette Shaheen Preaching

	6:30pm – Youth
	7:00pm – CPT Executive Meeting
	10am – Practical Living on Youtube
7pm – Life Lessons in person and on Zoom
	10:00am – Grief Share w/ Debbie
7:00pm – Young Adults
	
	8:00am – Church Yard Sale


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	10:30am – Pastor Lindsay Preaching
Water Baptism Service
	6:30pm – Youth
	
	10am – Practical Living on Youtube
7pm – Life Lessons in person and on Zoom
	10:00am – Grief Share w/ Debbie
7:00pm – Young Adults
	
	9:00am – Fellowship Breakfast


	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30am – Pastor Lindsay Preaching
12:15pm – Potluck
	
	
	
	
	
	



